
D
O

K
V
EJ

HULVEJEN

PLA
NK

EN

30
9

30
8

305

304

30
3

30
2

30
1

503

30
7

306V
ES

TR
E D

O
K
K
A
J

STÅLVEJ

S
TO

R
M

G
A
D

E

NORDRE DOKKAJ

TOLDBODVEJ

SM
Ø

R
STIK

K
ER

VEJ

ESTRUPVEJ

ØSTRE FORHAVNSKAJ

DOKKEN

B
R
IT

AN
N

IA
VE

J

KANALEN

ØSTR
E D

OKKAJ

N
EW

CA
ST

LE
KA

J ESTRUPVEJ

STAGET

KLYDSET

MOLEVEJ

5352

M
OL

EV
EJ

H.E.BLUHM
ESVEJ

OLIE
VEJ

FISKERIHAVNSG
ADE

SKIPPERGADE

HÆKKEN

FO
KKEN

BOVEN

BOVEN

KØ
LEN

OLIE
VEJ

89

88

87

84

85

LØ
NNING

EN

VIKINGKAJ

DOGGERKAJ

6

101

102

11
3

11
4

C
O

N
TAIN

ER
KAJ

11
5

20
6

15

14

13

12

118

7

28

27

26

25

4

3

2

1

118
117 116

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

103

24

22

23

21

5

78

77

69
55

58
59

5751

66
67

65

60
62

64

90

TORSKEKAJ

VESTERHAVSGADE

ADGANGSVEJEN

RÆ
LING

EN

SHETLANDSKAJ

TO
BISPIER

TOBISKAJ

SPERLIN
GVEJ

O
RKNEYKAJ

TAMPENKAJ

KRØ
JVEJ

NO
RD

SØ
KAJ

BÅDEBROGADE H
.E.B

LU
H

M
ES

V
EJ

LÆ
SSEVEJEN

HVILL
INGVEJ

ISBROGADE

RØ
DSPÆ

TTEKAJ
FISKERIHAVNSG

AD
E

PIER 1

PIER 1

HAVDIG
EVEJ

H.E.BLUHM
ESVEJ

FIS
KEBROGADE

ISING
KAJ

AUKTIONSGADE

HALLEVEJ

VAGERVEJ

AUKTIONSGADE

TANKBRO
VEJ

AUKTIONSKAJ

SPERLING
PIER

VESTERHAVSGADE

ADGANGSVEJEN

MÅLE
RHUSVEJ

CORT A
DEL

ER
S GADE

SKRÅGADE

TRAFIKHAVNSKAJ

KOGADE

TV
ÆRKAJ

D.LA
URITZ

EN
S VEJ

GRIM
SBYVEJ

DAGVEJ

S
M

Ø
R
K
A
J

D
O

K
V
EJ

FIS
KERVEJ

SILDEKAJ

BÅDEBROGADE

NATVEJ

76
83

82

LÆ
SSEVEJEN

2,9

2,9

2,4

2,9

3,0

3,4

3,4
3,0

3,3

2,8

3,1

3,0

4,0

4,2

3,9

3,2
3,2

3,2

3,2

4,1

3,7

5,3

3,6

10,2

3,9

4,9

6,5

2,9

2,9

2,9

2,9

3,4

3,7

4,2

4,2

3,3

3,6

3,2
3,3

3,6

3,9

3,3

3,9

3,8

4,0

6,3

5,7
7,4

5,4

2,72,9
4,8

2,9

3,3

4,2

Esbjerg Havn
Stormflodsberedskab
Koter og højdekurver
Plan 1
December 2022

Indtil 2,9 m DVR90

Fra 2,9 m - 3,4 m DVR90

Fra 3,4 m - 3,9 m DVR90

Fra 3,9 m - 4,9 m DVR90

Over 4,9 m DVR90

ESBJERG
HAVN


	Sheets and Views
	Plan 1-Koteplan Stormflod_2022-A4-Plan 1


